Monyash Parish Council

Date approved

08-Apr-2024
08-Apr-2024
08-Apr-2024
08-Apr-2024
01-Jul-2024
01-Jul-2024
01-Jul-2024
01-Jul-2024
01-Jul-2024
05-Aug-2024
05-Aug-2024
05-Aug-2024
02-Sep-2024

Amount
£156.00
£284.53
£204.00
£455.00
£204.00
£156.00
£291.40
£234.00
£140.00
£1,000.00
£492.00
£234.00
£234.00

2024/25 expenditure items of £100 or more

Description

HMRC (for PAYE)

Zurich insurance

A England (toilet cleaning)
PDNPA (planning application)
A England (toilet cleaning)
HMRC for PAYE

DALC subscription

S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary
Audit Services for Audit
Lovedays Solicitors (legal costs)
Chambers and Wilton (wall repair)
S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary

S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary
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