Date approved	Amount	Description
08-Apr-2024	£156.00	HMRC (for PAYE)
08-Apr-2024	£284.53	Zurich insurance
08-Apr-2024	£204.00	A England (toilet cleaning)
08-Apr-2024	£455.00	PDNPA (planning application)
01-Jul-2024	£204.00	A England (toilet cleaning)
01-Jul-2024	£156.00	HMRC for PAYE
01-Jul-2024	£291.40	DALC subscription
01-Jul-2024	£234.00	S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary
01-Jul-2024	£140.00	Audit Services for Audit
05-Aug-2024	£1,000.00	Lovedays Solicitors (legal costs)
05-Aug-2024	£492.00	Chambers and Wilton (wall repair)
05-Aug-2024	£234.00	S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary
02-Sep-2024	£234.00	S L Bramwell - Clerk's salary